
Team Schedule
Boys 7th/8th Grade Basketball
12/4/2017 to 3/1/2018

Riverview High School
100 Hulton Rd
Oakmont, PA 15139

Mario Rometo
School Phone: 412-828-1800 (1015)
Home Phone:
Fax: 412-828-6296
mrometo@rsd.k12.pa.us

Basketball
Boys 7th/8th Grade

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Monday 12/04/17 Freeport Home 3:45 PM

S Wednesday12/06/17 Butler Area School District Home 3:45 PM

Friday 12/08/17 Springdale (Springdale Tip- Off.  7th Grade first,
8th Grade second.  Dark Uniforms)

Away 4:20 PM 5:30 PM

Saturday 12/09/17 OPEN DATE (Day 2 Springdale Tip Off
Tournament)

Away TBA

Wednesday 12/13/17 Deer Lakes Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 12/14/17 Burrell - Huston MS Away 2:50 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 12/18/17 Apollo-Ridge MS/HS Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 12/20/17 Springdale Away 2:40 PM 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/02/18 Penn Hills (Penn Hills Charter) Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/04/18 Leechburg Away 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:45 PM

Monday 01/08/18 Valley Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/11/18 Springdale Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/16/18 Shady Side Academy Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/18/18 Penn Hills (Penn Hills Charter) Home 3:45 PM

Monday 01/22/18 Leechburg Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 Knoch Home 3:45 PM

Monday 01/29/18 Highlands Away 2:05 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Wednesday 01/31/18 West Shamokin Junior/Senior High School (8th
Grade Only)

Away 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 02/01/18 Freeport Home 3:45 PM

Monday 02/05/18 Butler Area School District Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Margaret A. DiNinno Eric Hewitt Neil English Mario Rometo
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